
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

No.

8

21

10

19

13

3

15

7

12

14

6

1

2

9

11

Name

Nuno Goncalves

André Barbosa

Paulo Marques

Nuno Vintem

Bruno Narciso

Paulo CAmpinas

Antonio Ribeiro

Diogo Silva

Ricardo Ahmad

Miguel Nogueira

Mário Duarte

Valter Morais

Miguel Pereira

Joaquim Barbosa

Hugo Pires

Best Tm

49.162

49.508

49.567

49.827

49.888

49.932

49.938

49.990

49.993

50.225

50.596

50.625

50.633

51.403

53.617

2nd Best

49.192

49.576

49.697

49.873

50.038

50.089

50.401

50.088

50.128

50.362

51.218

51.240

50.758

51.642

54.044

In Lap

4

5

5

6

4

4

4

3

5

4

6

6

4

6

5

Sorted on Best Lap timeEuroindy

Academia Kart Cup

Treinos

Practice

Euroindy 0,900 Km
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